COACH 2024 S175 REGISTRATION FORM

COACH INFORMATION

AGGUSA

Registration will expire December 31, 2024.

YOUR NAME	Curre	ent Club Name if app	licable	
Club Address				
Gender Date of Birth	e-mail addres	e-mail address		
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	
PROGRAM INFORMATION	Please check the applicat	ble box next to the le	vel(s):	
Children 4-6				
Children 8-10 Children 10-12	Children 12-14 Child	lren short 8-10	Children short 10-12	
Children short 12-14 Children n	nix 8-10 Children ı	mix 10-12	Children mix 12-14	
Junior mix group Senior mix gr	oup Juniors short	Senior short	Junior short National Team	
Senior short National Team Junior National Team Senior National Team				
AGREEMENT By applying, I understand that the registrat	ion foo outbritted with this or	polication in non rof	Indahla	
I hereby verify by my signature below that I ACCEPTANCE OF ITS TERMS AND CONDITI	ONS.			
Payment Details: The coach registration is valid for one competitive season; January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024. The non-refundable/non-transferable fee is \$175.00. If paying by check, please return completed form and payment to: Attention: Member Services AGGUSA 12757 Seabreeze Farms Dr #9, San Diego, CA 92130 If paying by Zelle, please email completed form to: aggusafederationoffice@yahoo.com PAYMENT INFORMATION; \$1757 Non-refundable yearly fee by check or Zelle. If paying with Zelle, please title your payment: "Coach Membership Fee (Insert Full Name of Coach)				
Questions? email: aggusafederationoffice@yahoo.com follow us: @agg.usa website: aggusafederation.com	AGGU Aesthetic Group Gyr	SA	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Number Rec'd Date Payment Amt Check No Email sent date Approval By	